

NDPS Case No. - 70 of 2017

Present: Sri Anirban Das,
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, (NDPS) Cooch Behar.
J.O Code: WB00691

Order No. 71
Dt. 13.05.2026

Today is fixed for argument.

Accused Pintu Das on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge Ld. Advocate for the accused person are present.

Argument heard in part in presence of both sides.

To 11.06.2026 for further argument.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS CBR

(Anirban Das)
J.O Code: WB00691
Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS CBR.